
28.11. - 01.12.2024 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Winterturnier 2024
C.6D Police Pistol 3

3.9.1

Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick
Expert

SLG Practical e.V.

296

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Voß, Michael 3711 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 2 12 13 3 0 0 0 281
2 Vickus, Andreas 50395 SLG Practical e.V. 3 10 13 4 0 0 0 279

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 7 10 9 4 0 0 0 283
2 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 7 8 9 4 2 0 0 277
3 Steiner, Mike 52400 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 6 11 9 3 0 0 0 275
4 Essigmann, Alexander 34641 SLG Gun Point Hamburg e.V. 4 5 11 7 3 0 0 266

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Rimarzik, Niko 67657 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 6 8 12 3 1 0 0 279
2 Jami, Tareq 63085 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 8 7 9 5 1 0 0 278
3 Sommerau, Björn 65855 SLG Practical e.V. 3 11 10 6 0 0 0 278
4 Mojert, Oliver 25480 SLG Practical e.V. 5 7 13 4 1 0 0 276
5 Kupelian, Vanig 32221 SLG Gun Point Hamburg e.V. 2 14 5 7 2 0 0 275
6 Kuhn, Sarah 62958 SLG Practical e.V. 1 13 9 5 2 0 0 275
7 Ahrens, Michael 62462 SLG Travetal 2 12 8 5 3 0 0 273
8 Isensee, Simon 67754 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 4 4 15 5 2 0 0 269
9 Ahrens, Bernd 24991 SLG Practical e.V. 2 4 14 6 4 0 0 262

10 Herrmann, Sven 63580 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 2 7 8 8 4 1 0 260
11 Bricke, Sebastian 65788 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 3 12 7 3 2 0 257
12 Kegel, Cyrus 59183 SLG Travetal 1 7 11 4 3 3 1 255
13 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 4 3 8 9 5 1 0 255
14 Langbehn, Christian 62736 SLG Travetal 0 5 11 9 4 1 0 255
15 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 1 5 11 6 5 1 0 248
16 Schult, Gerrit 20247 SLG Stade-Hagen e.V. 0 5 11 8 2 3 0 245
17 Christoph, Andreas Peter 51849 SLG Fehmarn 3 7 9 6 1 1 0 242
18 Stadler, Andrea 57947 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 3 8 10 6 2 1 241
19 Pabst, Holger 53608 SLG Practical e.V. 0 6 9 9 2 2 0 239
20 Sternberg, Martin 11547 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 7 8 5 2 6 1 237
21 Holz, Patrick 55459 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 2 12 8 2 1 1 237
22 Rickert, Thomas 62500 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 4 11 6 6 1 0 235
23 Küllmer, Lukas 67956 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 1 9 12 2 0 0 231
24 Singer, Florian 59849 SLG Practical e.V. 2 3 9 4 7 2 1 229
25 Wienck, Arne 65221 SLG Practical e.V. 0 6 5 7 7 3 0 228
26 Hansen, Kim Michael 45706 SLG Practical e.V. 3 1 2 5 7 6 2 193
27 Schubert, Martin 55965 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 3 7 4 4 4 0 187

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Gerken, Hendrik 66736 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 10 13 7 0 0 0 0 293
2 Klamer, Kevin-Uwe 69142 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 5 5 8 4 1 0 223
3 Ruscher, Karl Peter 68675 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 4 9 6 2 0 2 213
4 Hemker, Benedikt 68008 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 0 6 10 7 3 1 206
5 Polzin, Viviane 66418 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 0 3 6 6 1 0 123
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28.11. - 01.12.2024 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Winterturnier 2024
C.6E Police Pistol 4

3.9.1

Simon, Ralf
High Master
SLG Fehmarn

297

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick 50076 SLG Practical e.V. 10 15 4 1 0 0 0 294

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Voß, Michael 3711 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 5 15 7 3 0 0 0 287
2 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 5 13 11 0 1 0 0 286
3 Essigmann, Alexander 34641 SLG Gun Point Hamburg e.V. 1 15 9 2 3 0 0 278

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 5 16 8 1 0 0 0 290
2 Mojert, Oliver 25480 SLG Practical e.V. 6 10 11 3 0 0 0 283
3 Jami, Tareq 63085 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 12 13 2 0 0 0 283
4 Ahrens, Bernd 24991 SLG Practical e.V. 5 8 16 1 0 0 0 282
5 Vickus, Andreas 50395 SLG Practical e.V. 4 14 6 5 0 0 0 274

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Bricke, Sebastian 65788 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 4 14 11 1 0 0 0 287
2 Stippel, Holger 16102 SLG Practical e.V. 7 14 7 0 1 0 0 280
3 Steiner, Mike 52400 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 5 7 15 3 0 0 0 279
4 Holz, Patrick 55459 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 11 10 5 1 0 0 277
5 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 2 8 13 6 0 0 0 265
6 Schubert, Martin 55965 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 7 11 5 4 1 0 263
7 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 1 5 13 8 3 0 0 262
8 Kuhn, Sarah 62958 SLG Practical e.V. 5 7 9 4 3 1 0 260
9 Stadler, Andrea 57947 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 1 13 5 5 6 0 238

10 Rudolph, Christian 4270 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 0 1 7 9 8 0 3 216
11 Rickert, Thomas 62500 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 2 1 9 9 3 0 192

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Herrmann, Sven 63580 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 4 11 9 5 1 0 0 278
2 Küllmer, Lukas 67956 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 10 11 4 2 0 0 275
3 Weinbach, Björn 31351 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 9 9 6 3 0 0 270
4 Klamer, Kevin-Uwe 69142 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 5 14 4 4 0 0 266
5 Sommerau, Björn 65855 SLG Practical e.V. 3 5 12 7 2 1 0 264
6 Wienck, Arne 65221 SLG Practical e.V. 3 5 14 5 1 1 0 259
7 Stolzenburg, Matthias 67971 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 5 9 7 4 0 0 245
8 Ruscher, Karl Peter 68675 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 0 3 9 10 7 0 211
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28.11. - 01.12.2024 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Winterturnier 2024
C.6C Supermagnum

3.9.1

Voß, Michael
Expert

SLG Germania Hamburg e.V.

286

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick 50076 SLG Practical e.V. 5 7 16 2 0 0 0 280

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 5 11 9 3 1 1 0 278
2 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 11 9 5 1 0 0 268

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Mojert, Oliver 25480 SLG Practical e.V. 1 10 7 5 0 4 2 247
2 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 0 2 9 9 3 2 2 216
3 Simon, Ralf 16826 SLG Fehmarn 2 2 11 6 2 2 0 213
4 Holz, Patrick 55459 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 4 4 6 4 2 0 174
5 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 1 0 5 1 8 0 2 129

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ruscher, Karl Peter 68675 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 7 7 4 7 1 0 240
2 Rudolph, Christian 4270 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 0 3 4 13 3 3 0 209
3 Wienck, Arne 65221 SLG Practical e.V. 0 1 6 3 4 4 1 145
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28.11. - 01.12.2024 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Winterturnier 2024
Einzelwertung - D.26.18 Sports Carbine PP 1 OS

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick 50076 SLG Practical e.V. 7 17 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Bricke, Sebastian 65788 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 9 9 11 0 1 0 0 286
3 Kuhn, Sarah 62958 SLG Practical e.V. 6 11 12 1 0 0 0 286
4 Licher, Daniela 66685 SLG Brunswik 3 13 14 0 0 0 0 286
5 Mojert, Oliver 25480 SLG Practical e.V. 2 16 8 4 0 0 0 284
6 Rimarzik, Niko 67657 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 12 13 2 0 0 0 283
7 Sebelin, Skarthe 61127 SLG Brunswik 2 15 8 5 0 0 0 282
8 Isensee, Simon 67754 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 14 9 4 1 0 0 280
9 Rudolph, Christian 4270 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 3 8 17 2 0 0 0 279

10 Wienck, Arne 65221 SLG Practical e.V. 1 13 11 3 2 0 0 277
11 Von Etzdorf, Jan Alexander 62933 SLG Ducitur Nord (S-H) e.V. 7 7 10 5 1 0 0 277
12 Klamer, Kevin-Uwe 69142 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 6 13 7 2 1 0 0 276
13 Ahrens, Michael 62462 SLG Travetal 1 7 21 0 1 0 0 276
14 Schütt, Jörg 66591 SLG Brunswik 3 10 10 6 1 0 0 275
15 Rehr, Marcus 26174 SLG Boostedt 300 e.V. 5 9 12 3 0 0 0 272
16 Matz, Michael 11259 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 4 7 11 7 1 0 0 272
17 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 1 9 15 3 1 1 0 272
18 Langbehn, Christian 62736 SLG Travetal 2 7 13 7 1 0 0 270
19 Isert, Markus 64600 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 8 15 5 0 0 0 265
20 Stippel, Holger 16102 SLG Practical e.V. 0 8 12 6 2 2 0 262
21 Sommerau, Björn 65855 SLG Practical e.V. 2 7 11 6 1 2 0 256
22 Holz, Patrick 55459 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 2 16 6 3 2 0 255
23 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 3 4 10 9 2 1 0 252
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28.11. - 01.12.2024 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Winterturnier 2024
Einzelwertung - D.27.18 Sports Carbine NPA-B OS

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick 50076 SLG Practical e.V. 8 6 6 4 0 0 106
2 Bricke, Sebastian 65788 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 7 4 7 6 0 0 101
3 Von Etzdorf, Jan Alexander 62933 SLG Ducitur Nord (S-H) e.V. 2 6 10 4 2 0 96
4 Licher, Daniela 66685 SLG Brunswik 7 3 4 6 4 0 92
5 Langbehn, Christian 62736 SLG Travetal 4 3 5 10 2 0 89
6 Ahrens, Michael 62462 SLG Travetal 2 3 9 8 2 0 89
7 Rehr, Marcus 26174 SLG Boostedt 300 e.V. 4 3 6 6 5 0 87
8 Schütt, Jörg 66591 SLG Brunswik 2 4 7 7 4 0 87
9 Kuhn, Sarah 62958 SLG Practical e.V. 3 1 10 6 4 0 86

10 Sommerau, Björn 65855 SLG Practical e.V. 1 2 10 9 2 0 86
11 Klamer, Kevin-Uwe 69142 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 2 8 13 0 0 86
12 Stippel, Holger 16102 SLG Practical e.V. 2 3 8 6 5 0 85
13 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 3 2 10 4 3 0 83
14 Mojert, Oliver 25480 SLG Practical e.V. 4 0 9 6 4 0 82
15 Sebelin, Skarthe 61127 SLG Brunswik 2 2 6 9 5 0 81
16 Wienck, Arne 65221 SLG Practical e.V. 4 1 5 9 4 0 80
17 Kegel, Cyrus 59183 SLG Travetal 3 3 3 9 5 0 79
18 Matz, Michael 11259 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 2 2 4 11 5 0 79
19 Isert, Markus 64600 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 2 9 7 6 0 79
20 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 1 2 5 9 7 0 76
21 Rudolph, Christian 4270 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 0 0 5 14 5 0 72
22 Pabst, Holger 53608 SLG Practical e.V. 1 2 2 9 10 0 70
23 Holz, Patrick 55459 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 0 3 9 12 0 63

- Seite 5 -                        Endergebnis   01.12.2024  17:15


